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10.
11.
13.

15.

16.
18.
20.
21.
22.
24.
27.
28.
30.
31.

34.
37.
39.
42,
45.

46.
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ACROSS DOWN
. Group of Musician 1. Not Good.
. Took food 2. A Drink
. A couple - 3. Clean
Beverage . 4. Answer (abbrev.)
Not a woman - 5. Period of Time
Hastened 7. A Delicious Philippine Fruit.
Singing Syllable preceding 8. Anger
La-la 9. House Pest.
Most Loved. 12. Atmosphere
Man’s Name 14. One in Cards.
To come Together 17. Note of the Scale
Present tense of Tore 19. Winged-human being.
Organ of Vision 20. Pronoun
An Insect 23. An Animal
Entire 24. Food. for Traps
A Color 25. Girl’s Name
Santa (abbrev.) 26. Another Animai
The Frenchman’s favorite 29. Repent
alcoholic drink
Entrance
Views 47. A Container
To Take oath 48. Cry of Animal in the Picture
Paddles 49, Wagers
Has 50. Devour
An Exclamation 51. This causes Diseases.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
31.
38.
40.
43.
41.

June 1935

Past Tense of Go

Part of Verb “to be”
Point of Compass
Female Doctor (abbrev.)
Preposition

Garment

To Cry

Female Sheep

Very Small

Conflict Between Nations.
This stands for “S" in “U.S.”

Learning to Use . . .

(Continued from page 128)

Answers: 1. lost. 2. looked for.

3. find. ‘4. look for. 5. find.
6. found. 7. dropped.

Read the dialog aloud several
times. Note how these expres-
sions are used: lost, looked for,
misplaced, taken by mistake,
dropped. With two or three class-
mates of yours, present a similar
dialog. Use the expressions you

have learned.

JULIANA C. PINEDA.
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